Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin lain DUHERIC - (748850) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.86
2:26.35
2:29.04
2:32.33
2:33.45
2:33.56
2:34.17
2:34.96
2:36.44
2:38.62
2:38.82
2:41.28
2:41.44
2:47.29
2:48.26
2:49.04
2:49.32
2:50.90
2:52.06
2:59.67
3:09.48
3:13.82
3:15.52
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Time
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WA Pts

451
420
397
372
364
363
359
354
344
330
328
314
313
281

271
263
258
227
193
180
176

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

15/11/15
08/11/14
11/10/15
15/02/14
23/06/13
27/10/113
13/10/13
18/05/13
12/10/14
24/11112
16/02/13
19/01/13
02/09/12
23/12/12
18/03/12
05/02/12
17/06/12
25/03/12
26/05/12
19/06/11
21/05/11
30/04/11
27/03/11

Date

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Ren 96 Open Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

East Lothian Distance Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Warrender Championships

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet
Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

East District Age Group Champioships
East Lothian Distance Meet

Warrender Annual Junior Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Meet

Venue

Inverness
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Belshill
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Falkirk
Bellshill
Westhill
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
West Lothian
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
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Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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2:22.86
2:29.04
2:26.35
2:36.44
2:32.33
2:33.56
2:34.17
2:33.45
2:34.96
2:38.82
2:41.28
2:47.29
2:38.62
2:41.44
2:49.32
2:52.06
2:50.90
2:48.26
2:49.04
2:59.67
3:09.48
3:13.82
3:15.52
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15/11/15
11/10/15
08/11/14
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15/02/14
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13/10/13
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18/05/13
16/02/13
19/01/13
23/12/12
24/11112
02/09/12
17/06/12
26/05/12
25/03/12
18/03/12
05/02/12
19/06/11
21/05/11
30/04/11

27/03/11

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Championships

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Warrender Annual Junior Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

East District Age Group Champioships
Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
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