## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Iain DUHERIC - (748850) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.86	451	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.35	420	F	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.04	397	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.33	372	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.45	364	F	23/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.56	363	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.17	359		13/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.96	354		18/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.44	344	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.62	330		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.82	328	F	16/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.28	314	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.44	313		02/09/12	Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.29	281	F	23/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.26	276		18/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:49.04	272		05/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:49.32	271	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.90	263		25/03/12	Warrender Annual Junior Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:52.06	258		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.67	227		19/06/11	Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:09.48	193		21/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
3:13.82	180	F	30/04/11	Carnegie Graded Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:15.52	176		27/03/11	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.86	451	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.04	397	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.35	420	F	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.44	344	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.33	372	F	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.56	363	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.17	359		13/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.45	364	F	23/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.96	354		18/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.82	328	F	16/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.28	314	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.29	281	F	23/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.62	330		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.44	313		02/09/12	Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:49.32	271	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:52.06	258		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.90	263		25/03/12	Warrender Annual Junior Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.26	276		18/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:49.04	272		05/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.67	227		19/06/11	Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:09.48	193		21/05/11	Swim West Lothian IM Tough meet	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
3:13.82	180	F	30/04/11	Carnegie Graded Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:15.52	176		27/03/11	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS